__________________________________________________________________________________________________
QUOTES & ORDERING
contact us
Unit 10/595 Princes Highway Tempe NSW 2044
P: 02 8577 6444   M: 0433 995 338
E: sales@idealled.com.au   W: www.idealled.com.au
DSN30-12V
CODE:
DSN30-12V
SIZE:
L: 170mm  |  W: 51.8mm
H: 23.5mm (50mm required for heat dispersion)
INPUT VOLTAGE:
200-240VAC, 50 Hz
OUTPUT CURRENT:
Max 2.5A
IP RATING:
IP20 – Indoor use only
WARRANTY:
1 year replacement warranty.
Driver must be installed by a Licensed Electrician.
• Economical 1-30W 12V DC LED driver.
Hardwired with Ta: 45°C, Tc: 80°C,
over load and over heat protection
• Non-dimmable